
 
Bishop O’Gorman Catholic Schools 
2024-25 Pre-Set Dates  
 

 
 
 

Junior High 
7th Grade - JA in the PM 

 
DATE: Tuesday, January 21, 2025 (Make-up: TBD)  
 
** 8 volunteers needed to teach during a 2-hour period in the afternoon 

 
8th Grade – JA Inspire 
Students will attend JA Inspire on Tuesday, November 19, 2024 at the Sioux Falls 
Convention Center.  
 
 
 
High School 
 
JA Program:  JA Invest for Your Future/Stock Market Challenge (Personal Finance)  

 
Fall Visit Schedule                     Activity # 
Thurs., November 7, 2024       Session 1 
Thurs., November 14, 2024     Session 2 
Thurs., November 21, 2024     Session 3 
Fri., November 22, 2024           Make up Date if needed 
 

 
Spring Visit Schedule             Activity # 
Thurs., February 20, 2025     Session 1                     
Thurs., February 27, 2025     Session 2 
Thurs., March 6, 2025            Session 3 
Thurs., March 13, 2025          Make up Date if needed            
 
 
 

 
JA Programs:  Volunteers schedule dates directly with the classroom teacher 

 
JA Titan (Economics and Intro to Business) 

JA Economics (Economics) 
JA Careers and Communication (Speech)  

JA Think Like an Entrepreneur (Intro to Business)  
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